

October 20, 2015

## NMI Holdings, Inc. to Hold Investor Day on November 19 in New York City

EMERYVILLE, Calif., Oct. 20, 2015 /PRNewswire/ -- NMI Holdings, Inc., (NASDAQ: NMIH), today announced that it will be hosting its 2015 investor day on Thursday, November 19, at the Le Parker Meridien Hotel in New York City. The event will be webcast live and archived on the "Investor Relations" section of the company's website, www.nationalmi.com. Details follow:

NMI Holdings, Inc. 2015 Investor Day November 19, 2015 8:30am-12:00pm ET Le Parker Meridien Hotel, Tansa Room 119 West 56th Street, New York NY 10019

If you plan to attend in person, please RSVP to:

Stephanie Williams 510-788-8405 stephanie.williams@nationalmi.com

## About National MI

National Mortgage Insurance Corporation (National MI), a subsidiary of NMI Holdings, Inc. (NASDAQ: NMIH), is a U.S.-based, private mortgage insurance company enabling low down payment borrowers to realize home ownership while protecting lenders and investors against losses related to a borrower's default. To learn more, please visit www.nationalmi.com.

**Investor Contact** John M. Swenson Vice President, Investor Relations and Treasury john.swenson@nationalmi.com (510) 788-8417

Press Contact Mary McGarity Strategic Vantage Marketing & Public Relations MaryMcGarity@StrategicVantage.com 203.513.2721



Logo - http://photos.prnewswire.com/prnh/20130731/FL56494LOGO

To view the original version on PR Newswire, visit:http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/nmi-holdings-inc-to-hold-investorday-on-november-19-in-new-york-city-300163240.html

SOURCE NMI Holdings, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media